Bikarmot Il fullodins 2015 haldid hja Aftureldingu 15.3.2015
ATH, undadrslit og uslit

Fornafn Eftirnafn Faedinga Kyn Félag C(AldursFlokkur Columnl l.umferd  2.umferd
09:30(G4If A |Eybc’>r Jénsson 2003 Karl Keflavik Cadet 2.g Undandrslit  Form.nr7  Form.nr.8

Patryk Snorri  Omarsson 2003 Karl Keflavik Cadet 4.g Urslit Form.nr.9 Form.nr.5

Daniel Egilsson 2002 Karl Keflavik Cadet 2.g

Andri Seevar  Arnarsson 2003 Karl Keflavik Cadet 4.g

Bartosz Wiktorowicz 2003 Karl Keflavik Cadet lg

Viktor snaer Flosason 2002 Karl Armann Cadet 4. kup

Eypor Atli Reynisson 2001 Karl Armann Cadet 1. kup

Niels Agustsson 2001 Karl Afturelding Cadet 1. kub

Alexander Sneer Fornberg 2001 Karl Afturelding Cadet 4. kub

Snorri Bjarkason 2003 Karl KR Cadet 4. kup

Agust Kristinn  Edvardsson 2001 Karl Keflavik Cadet 1.d

./
Knutur Karl Vidisson 2003 Karl KR Cadet 5.kup form.nr 5

Sélon Brooksson Walker 2003 Karl KR Cadet 6.kup form.nr 4

Hilmir Freyr Brynjarsson 2001 Karl Keflavik Cadet 6.g form.nr 4

Dagur Brabin  Hrannarsson 2003 Karl KR Cadet 5.kup Form.nr 5

Oddur Snorrason 2003 Karl KR Cadet 5.kup Form.nr 5

Kriel Renegado 2001 Karl iR Cadet 5.kup Form.nr 5

HIynur Saevarsson 2001 Karl Afturelding Cadet 10. kub Form.nr 1

Hjalti Orn Arnson 2001 Karl Keflavik Cadet 8.g Form.nr 2
Franz Hafporsson 2003 Karl Grindavik Cadet 10.g Form.nr 1
Gunnar boér Snaeberg 2003 Karl Grindavik Cadet 10.g Form.nr 1
Omar Logi Ragnarsson 2002 Karl Armann Cadet 8. kup Form.nr 2
isabella Karlsdottir 2003 Kona  Keflavik Cadet 9.g Form.nr 1

l.umferd 2.umferd

Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir 2001 Kona  Afturelding Cadet 2. kub nr.5 nr.7

Alfdis Freyja Hansdottir 2003 Kona KR Cadet 4 kup
Gerdur Eva Halldérsdottir 2001 Kona  HK Cadet 3.kup

l.umferd 2.umferd

Olafur Bjarki  Gudmundsson 2000 Karl Armann Junior 1. kup nr.9 nr.7
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09:00|Golf B |Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson

H

Svanur por
Sverrir Orvar
Agir Mar

Mikaelsson
Elefsen
Baldvinsson

Olafur borsteinr Skulason

09:30|Gélf B |Aldis

Adda Paula
Kristin Maria

Richardsdottir
Omarsdottir

Vilhjalmsdottir

1998 Karl
2000 Karl
1998 Karl
1999 Karl
1999 Karl

2000 Kona
1999 Kona
1999 Kona

Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik

Afturelding
Keflavik
Armann

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior

09:45|G4If B |Samar

H

10:00(Golf B

10:15(Golf B

10:30(Golf B

Astrés
Hrafnhildur

E-Zahida Uz-Zaman

Brynjarsdottir
Rafnsdottir

1999 Kona
1999 Kona
1997 Kona

Armann
Keflavik
Bjork

Junior
Junior
Senior

lg
3.g

l.umferd 2.umferd
2d nr.5 nr.4
2d
2d
1.d
1.d

l.umferd 2.umferd
2. kub nr.5 nr.6
2.8
3.kup

l.umferd 2.umferd
1. dan nr.6 nr.9
2d
1.dan

Anna Doéra
Elina Maria

Sverrisdottir
Jonsdottir

1978 Kona
1996 Kona

Armann
Armann

Senior
Senior

8. kup nr.2
7. kup nr.3

Heidrun

Maria Gudrun Sveinbjornsdéttir

Kolbrun
Richard Mar

borvaldsdottir

Gudjonsdottir
Jonsson

1989 Kona
1980 Kona

Kona
1965 Karl

Armann
Afturelding
Keflavik
Afturelding

Senior

Veteran30+
Veteran40+
Veteran40+

l.umferd 2.umferd
1. kup nr.7 nr.9

2. kub

1.d

1. kub

Jén

Helgi Rafn
Kristmundur
Haukur
Malsor

Levy
Gudmundsson
Gislason
Moller

Tafa

1981 Karl
1986 Karl
1995 Karl
1990 Karl
1986 Karl

Armann
Keflavik
Keflavik
por
Gestur

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

l.umferd 2.umferd
nr.9 nr.11
2.dan
4.d
2d
2.dan
3.dan



